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v Valley Power Stauon

SNppingx>tt. PA 15077 0004

THOMAS P. NOONAN (412) 393-7622
DMs60n Vk,e President Fax (412) 393-4905
Nuclear Operations

November 22,1995
NPD3VPO: 0411

Document Control Desk
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555

N_P_ DES Monthly Report. EPA Permit No. PA0025615
:

1

SUBJECT: Beaver Valley Power Station, Unit No. I and No. 2 |
BV-1 Docket No. 50-334, License No. DPR-66
BV-2 Docket No. 50-412, License No. NPF-73

Dear Sir:
,

Enclosed is a copy of the NPDES Monthly Report as submitted to the Pennsylvania
Department of Environmental Protection.

Sincerely,

W
T. P. oonan
Division Vice President ..

i Nuclear Operations

DNH/trs

cc: D. A. Orndorf y,

J. A. Cool
' R. K. Brosi t
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g* to Valley P;wer Strion

SNppingport, PA 15077-0004

THOMAS P NOONAN (412) 393-7622
DMsPan Vice President Fax (412) 393-4905
Nuclear Operat6ons

November 22,1995
NPD3VPO: 0412

United States En vironmental Protection Agency
F.egion 111, Penns vivania (3WM53)
Water Permits Branch
Water Management Division
841 Chestnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19107

EPA Permit No. PA0025625 Reportable Occurrences

Dear Sir:

As required by the EPA Permit No. PA0025625, the following information is provided
in regard to a reportable occurrence at Beaver Valley Power Station.

EPA discharge 012, blowdown from the Emergency Response Facility Heating
Ventilation and Air Conditioning (HVAC) cooling system, exceeded the instantaneous
maximum and daily maximum specifications of 0.5 ppm and 0.2 ppm free available chlorine
(FAC) on October 20 and October 24 when the FAC of the discharge was 1.06 ppm and
1.24 ppm respectively. The samples collected in October for FAC were in response to
requirements and limitations placed on discharge 012 with the new EPA NPDES permit
effective September 30,1995.

The make up water to the HVAC system is domestic water provided to the station by
the Midland (Municipal) Water Authority who chlorinate the water to approximately 1.3 ppm
FAC. Duquesne Light Company adds no additional chlorine to this system.
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Duquesne Light has appealed the new NPDES permit and is currently negotiating with -
,

the PA DEP to stay the new chlorine limits. i

If you have any questions concerning this report, please do not hesitate to contact ,

- David A. Orndorf. !

!

i

:
''

Sincerely,

,

f |

T. P. Noonan i

Division Vice President >

Nuclear Operations
'

:

DNH/trs

Attachment I
|
|

cc: D. A. Orndorf |

J. A. Cool
R. K. Brosi
Central File - Keywords: NPDES Reportable Occurrence :
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A* Beaver Valley P:wer Str. tion

Shipp6nport, PA 15077 0004

THOMAS P. NOONAN (412) 393-7622
DMak>n Vk:e President Fax (412) 393 4905
Nuclear Operations

November 22,1995
NPD3VPO: 0409

United States Environmental Protection Agency
Region III, Pennsylvania (3WM53)
Water Permits Branch
Water Managemeni Division
841 Chestnut Street I

Philadelphia, PA 19107

NPDES Monthly Report. EPA Permit No. PA0025615

|

Dear Sir: )
1

I,
'

This letter forwards a copy of our NPDES Monthly Report as submitted to the
Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Resources, Bureau of Water Quality*

Management
i !

Sincerely,

+v&
T. P. Noonan
Division Vice President
Nuclear Operations

;

DNH/trs

Attachment

cc: D. A. Orndorf
J. A. Cool
R. K. Brosi
Central File

4
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Ak Suppinoport. P4 iso 77 ooo4

THOMAS P NOONAN (412) 393-7622
DMason Vic. Presiderd Fax (412) 393-4905
nci.ar operanon. November 22,1995

NPD3VPO: 0410

Attention: "DMR Clerk"
Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Water Quality Management
400 Waterfront Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

NPDES Monthly Rer> ort. EPA Permit Number PA0025615

Gentlemen:

NPDES Monthly Report for Duquesne Light Company, Beaver Valley Power Station
for October 1995 is submitted for your consideration.

|
'

Please be advised that required techniques, even if performed properly, do not measure
actual conditions with 100 percent accuracy 100 percent of the time, and therefore, some
reported values in the attached DMRs may not represent actual conditions with absolute
accuracy.

Sincerely,

! W
T. P. Noonan
Division Vice President
Nuclear Operations

4

DNH/trs
;

Enclesure

ec: D. A. Orndorf
J. A. Cool'

R. K. Brosi
Central File DELWERING
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CAME Duquesne Light Coppany

ADDIESS One Oxford Centre '

1 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE EllMINAllON SYSTfat' 301 Grant Street
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FAClllIV Beaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCMARGE MONiiORING REPORY (DMR)

LOCATION Shippingport Borough, Beaver County FROM gg /C) of TO cff /c 3/
NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.

QUANTITY OR LOADING OUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAxlMUM UNITS Ex C5 ANALYSIS TYPE

ie o. oo .s 0.w s
MS=re. 6,gg 7, 58, qu/cgr o aw ec4m

. . .

,

fIow Permit * * * * * DAILY CONilNUCi35
Require.

Sample * * *
Measure. 7, C) |( .C) Q Ih 2 M.,

MG/LSuspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 1/ WEEK 2 NOUR
Require. COMPOSITE

M 2 1:. <s <s o '/, s5 * * *

*
MG/LOil and Grease Permit * * * 15 20 1/ WEEK GRAB

Require.

M e. / 7*
MG/LHydratine Permit * * MONI TOR ONLY 1/ WEEK GRAB

Require.

M = l:. #4 >
s - -

*
MG/Linunonia Permit * * MONI TOR ONLY 1/ WEEK GRA8

Require.

M = !". e.88 7,58 o '/7 c,
' * * *

. ,,,,
pH Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 - 1/ WEEK GRABRequire.

Sanple * * * * * * *
Measure.

,

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

NIME/flTLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify under penalty of Law that I have personally examined TELEPHONE DATE

and am f amiliar with the Inf ormation submitted herein,ible f orand based
on my inqu ry 9 f those individuals immediately respons

David Orndorf obtaining he informatio1,lI believe the submitted informationis true accurate and cSete,itting false informa ion includiI am aware that there are sig-Chem.stry Manager nificant L A MO 412393-5113 95 11 22tties for '

the possi itit of fine and i i sorunent . See 8 S.C. S 18 -

33 t,.S.C. 5 13 9. (Penalties r these statutes may include fin SIGNATURE OF PRIIICIPAL EXECUTIVE ARFA NUM8ER YEAR MONTH DAY
TYPED OR PRINTED up to $10,000 and/or maxieun imprisonment between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENI CODE

CCNMENT AND EXPLANAllON OF ANY VIOLAllONS (Reference att attac ts here)

f f]O f y
YG & '/ h 0 t kb M/St

Form PGM BWOM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 OF 1
NH - 1

NOTE: YOUR PERMIT WILL EkPIRE ON PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICAll0N BY ,.
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t;AME Dtquesne 1.ight Company .

Pf.0025615 201
ADDiESS One Oxford Center *

PERMli NUMBER DISCHARGE NO. Nail 0NAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

Ft.CILITY Beaver Vattey Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORY (DMR)
LOCATIC:1 Shippingport Borough, Beaver County FROM 96 /c O/ 10 96 m 3/

NoiE: Read instructions before ca pleting this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING OUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER WO. FREQUE NCY SAMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM tnllTS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS EX OF ANALYSIS ITPE

,':m. alo ftovJ ' * *

MGD *
Flow Permit * * * * *

2/ MONTH ESTIMATERequire.

Sample * * *
Measure.

*
MG/LSuspend *d Solids Permit * * * 30 100 2/ MONTH GRABRequire.

Sample * * *

Measure.
*

MG/LOil and Grease Permit * * * 15 20 2/MONIN GRABRequire.

Sanple * * *
Measure.

* S.U.pH Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 2/ MONTH GRAB
Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

, ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

Sanple * * * * * * *
Measur e.

* *i

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

. Sanple * * * * * * *
l Measure.

* * _

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

NJ.ME/fliLE PRINCCPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER 1 certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined TELEPHONE DATEand am f amiliar with the inf ormation sthmitted herein and basedon my inquiry of those individuals inunediately respons,ible or
Davii Orndorf obtaining the information, I believe the submitted informat on

is true accurate and c ete, I am aware that therg are sig- * * .
Chemistry Manager nificant penatties for s

he possibility of fine and inprisorument.itting fatse information,S. .includino 412393-5113 95 11 22
See 18 U. 1001 &

3 U.S.C. S 1319. (Penalties under these statutes may inc ude fin
.

SIGNATURE OF PRI IPAL EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBER TEAR MONTH DAYTYPE 0 OR PRINTED up to 110,000 and/or manisaan inprisonment between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE

COMMENT AND ExPL ANAllON OF ANY VIOL ATIONS (Ref erence att attachments here)

o [ LSCW h 64 I

form PGH BWOM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 OF 1

AN -|
NOTE: YOUR PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON . PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION BY .

I

___-_-_---___ _ _ _ - - ..--_ - _ _ . - --_ . - _ - - - _ . - - - . _ . - -- - _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ - _ - - - - _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _
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NAME Duquesne Light Company

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARE NO. Nail 0NAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINAil0N SYSTEM301 Grant Street .

(NPDES) '

Pittsburgh, Pemsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD !

FACILITY Beaver Vattey Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) |

Cf /g C/ TO Qf /O 3/LOCATIcel Shippingport Borough, Beaver County FROM f
NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.

QUANitTY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION '

PARAMETER NO. FREQUENCY SAMPtE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNIIS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS EX Of ANALYSIS TYPE

M .s*J;. AJO ft&'** * * *

MGD - ,

Flow Perspit i* * * * * 1/ WEEK ESIIMAIE
Require.

Sample * * *

Measure.
* MG/L

Suspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 2/NONTH GRA8
Regas re.

._

Sample * * *

Measure.

Cit and Grease Permit * * * 15
- MG/L
to 2/ MON 1H GRAB

Require.
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.
* * * * * * *Sample

Measure. , ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Recpaire.
* * * * * * *Sample

Measure. , ,

* * * * * * *Perspit
Recpaire.

I certify vnder penalty TELEPHONE DAIEand as fanittar with th ,of law thet I har, personally emaninedNAME/illLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OfflCER inf rmation stinttled herein and based9on my inquiry 9f those individuals immedistely respons,ible for
David Orndorf

Afg}Q***"{*jsNr*N.Ibelievethesuhaitteainformation*h*' M * @i''
9 tainine the informationb

I|Eing'fEs*TI'"*t M Mf/M[f Mg 412 393-5113 95 11 22Chemistry Manager
the posst tv of fine and lapriscreant. See 1 U*.S.C. S 1 l8

-SIGNATURE OF PRINCh AL EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBER YEAR MONIN DAYthese statute s may inct fin
-

319. (Penalties tpdeksorment between 6 mo. ang to $16,S33 u.S.C
and/or maanman tapr yr. OfflCER OR AUiWDRIZED AGENT CODETYPED OR PRINTED

CapetENT AND EXPLANATION Of ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference att attachments here)

C) b l 6 C O N S- e

*
Form PGN DWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 Of 1

_ ).,

#
isOTE: YOUR PERIGIT WILL EXPlRE ON PLEASE SUSMii YOUR REttiWAL APPLICAil0N SY ..

. -
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NAME Du pesne Light company
PA0025615 401

ADORESS One Osford Centre
PERMIT IRMBER DISCNARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM

301 Grant Street
'Pittsburgh, Pennsylvanta 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FACILi1Y 5eaver Valley Power Station' Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCNARGE MONiiORING REPORT (DMR)

LOCATION Shippingport Borough, Seaver Cosmty FROM Qg /O of TO Qf fo 3/
NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.

QUANTliY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER NO. fREcuENCY SAMPtf
AVERAGE MAXIMUM LRsITS MINIDEM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNils EX Of ANALYSIS ITPE

5'='d. A/O A o d * * *

MGD *

Flow Perspit * * * * * 1/WLEK ESTIMATE
Require.

Sample * * *

Measure.

Suspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 2/ MONTH GRAB
Re@i re.

Sample * * *

Measure.
* NG/L

Cit and Grease Permit * * * 15 20 2/MONIN GRAS
Repire.

* * *Sample
Measure. * S.U.

-pet Permit * * 6.0 * * 2/ MONTH GRAB
Require.

Sample .

* * * * ** *
Measure,

, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Rewire.
* * * * * * *Sample

Measure. , ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.
* * * * * * *Sawte

Measure. , ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Raquire,

esAME/ TITLE PRiteCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify p der penalty of law that I have personally examined TELEPle0NE DATE
9 and basedand as f anit tar with tng inf rmation stematted herein,ible foron sur inpery gf those,individupts immediately respgns

ce>taining the information, I believe the saemitteo informatign
David Orndorf is true accurate and egete, I as muere that there are sie-i} tins g ,1nf g eg y nclud g j .

; % ,_ k M) 412 393-5113 95 11 22_
.

gndficaa g ttig g sChemistry Manager

up to $16,S 159. (Penalties i, sider these statutes may kncfude inSIGNAT*JRE Of PRited PAL EMECUilVE AREA 3NAISER YEAR MONIN DATh3UYC k
000 and/or manieman igrisonment between 6 mo, and 5 yr. OFFICER OR Aulil0RIZE0 AGENT CODETYPED OR PRINTED

CosetENT AND EhPLAMATION OF AstV VIOLAllONS (Reference att attachments here)

Jh bl&$&f.

PAGE i Of'l
_

* Form PGN sweM 002 (Rev 5/88)

NOTE: .Yout PERMIT WILL EMPIRE ON PLEASE SusteII YOUR RENEWAL APPLICATI0el Bf ..

- . , , ,
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NAME Duquesne Light Company
ADDRESS One Oxford Centre

PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD
FACILITY Seaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORI (DMR)
LDCAllON Shippingport Borough, Beaver Cotssty FROM 97 /O O/ TO E /c 31

NOTE: Read instructions before conpleting this form.
QUANiliY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRAllON

PARAMETER
NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLEAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMLDI AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNIIS EX Of ANALYSIS TYPE

,J':$:. do nod * * * '

MGDFlow Permit * * * * *
*

|Require. 1/WE E K ES11 MATE

Sample * * *
Measure.

Tctat suspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 1/ WEEK GRASRequire.
Sample * * * * * * *Measure.

* *
Permit * * * * * * *Require.

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
, ;

,
Permit * * * * * * * iRequire.

'

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
* *

Permit * * * * * * * iRewire.
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure. .

t, ,

Permit * * * * * * *Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

, 3,

fPermit * * * * * * *
Require.

3

NAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify tnder penalty of law that I hav sonally examined TELEPHONE DATE }and am fanittar with the information sube t ed herein and basedon my inquiry 9f those individuals immediately respons,ible for
i:David Orndorf obtaining the information, I believe the submittea information

' ~ ~
:

nif E"an*t *'*"i!!Es$r'sMEing' f EIs$"InicU i $"|S.C. 5 151 4
-

& MD 412 393-5113 95 11 22 |In$iInsU''Chemistry Manager
the ssi of fine and imprisorument. See 18 U

i33 .S.C S 9. (Penalties under these statutes may include fin SIGNATURE Of PRINCJIhl EXECUilVE AREA NUMBER VEAR MOhiH DAT |TYPED OR PRINTED se to $16,000 and/or maaisua taprisonment between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OfflCER OR AUin.us I2ED AGENI CODE _j
COMMENT AND EXPLANAliON Of ANY VIOLATIONS (Ref erence at t attachments here)

- A/o b/Sc##6F
-.

f,orm PGN swoM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 Of 1
^ij' -I,

NOTE; YOUR PERM!i WILL EXPIRE ON . PLEASE SU6MIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICAi!ON SY
~

.

__ . _ . . ._ .



,. . . _ _ _ _ - - - - _ _ - - . - - - _ _ - - _ . _ _ - _ - _ - - _ - - _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - - - - - - - - - _ _

l

leAME Duquesne Light Company

ADORESS One Oxford Centre
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NO. NAllONAL POLLUTANT DISCNARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM301 Grant Street

'Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FACILliY Seaver Vettey Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONiiORING REPORI (DMR)
LOCATION Shippingport Sorough, Beaver County FROM r{ jo of TO 96 fo 3/

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER NO. FREQUENCY $ AMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMUN UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNIIS EX OF ANALVSIS IIPE

Sample * * *
Measure. .c5Cl QS, T W O LA e 4A c . 4 7.,

F lc.s Perspit * * * * * DAILY CONTINUOUSReg 4 ire.

Sagte * * *

z/OW GgesMeasure. c. o7 o. s a o,

Free Available Chlorine Peripi t * * * MAXIMUM INSTANT MAX. CONTINUOUS RECORDEDRequire. 0.2 0.6

* *pt. >>Sam * * *

ure. o. og o.aq O 7cAV Gmb, ,,c,,
Tstrl Resichant Chlorine Perspit * * * INSTANT MAX. 1/MEK GRASRequire. 0.5 1.25

<o .3 4 0 .*> *M A} 2_*f 4ESample * * *

* asur*- Ac r a w c r wh 6 muua m coa.. ,,c,t
Ctamtrol (CT-1) Permit * * * NOT DETECIABLE WHE N ?4 seOUR

Require. DISCHAPGING COMPOSliE

^J ZM of f" '.~ ,wMe ple 20.0 o
Sam * * * *

ure. .< .w.,
,,c,,

Setz DT-1 Permit * * * * 35.0 WH! N 24 NOUR
Require. DISCHARGlWG COMPOS 11E

J2:. A -- - 7 i
*

LB/DY MG/L
Nydrazine Permit NOT DETECT *SLE * USING ASTM D-1385 1/ WEEK GRAS

Require.

gge 4 _ _ >- - -
,

* DeG/L
Asumonia Permit * * * MONITOR ONLY 1/W EK GRAS

Regn re,

leAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify w#er penalty of Law thqt I havg personally examined TELEPNONE DAIE

and am f anit tar with the inf rmation s@mitted herein.ible forirgnry gf those,indivichaels inummoistely rNormatign
9 and based

gbt5fningtheinformation,onD. avid Orndorf.

I believe the s@ mitt 3

Chemistry Manager 'I,},T( ***"{{j|sNr*NI|*ing'fEs*" inion * ''In![IndI ' M M h fy h .412 393-5113
,

95 11 22
the possiWity of fine and suprisarunent. See 1 S.C.S1$1& .' i
33 U.S.C. S 1319. (Penstfies ynder these statutes may include fin SIGNATURE OF WilNCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBER YEAR MONIN DAY !-

jTYPED OR PRINTED w to $10,000 and/or manisman imprisonment between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OFFICER OR Au1 AOR12ED AGENT CODE

COMMENT AND EXPLANAllON OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Ref erence at t attachments here)

t} = f)c)f k @ N C f G Y , s1 0 |!C $ Lf & / f

Form PGas SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 Of 2*

.

.seOTE : YOUR PERMIT WILL EXPIRE Oss . PLEASE SURMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION Bf .

_, , _, - _ _ _ _



~ . . - - . .. . - _ _ , - - - - - - - - - _ - - _ - - - - - - - - - _ _ - - - - - - - - - - - - _ - - - - - - _ _ _ - - - - - - _ - - _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - - - -

NAME Duquesne Light Company
p

ADORESS One omford Centre
PERMIT NLacBER DISCNARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCNARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM301 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONiioRING PERl0D

FACILITY Beaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCNARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)
LOCATION Shippingport Borough, Beaver Consity FROM Cs /C Of TO 9.7 /O 3/f

NOTE: Read instructions bet' ore completing this forat.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER No. FREQUENCY $ AMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNiiS EX Of ANAllSIS lYPE

h.N h. N b C 6 FAO.
,

' *
pH Perspi * * 6.0 * 9.0 1/ WEEK GRABRegat re,

ge . . . . . . .

. .
Perspit * * * * * * *

Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

. . _

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.
Sample * * -* * * * e

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
,

Permit * * * * * * *

Regaire.
Sample * * * * * e -*

Measure.
* .

Peripi t * * * * * * *

ReqJare.

ge . . . . . . .

_
. .

Perspit * * * * * * *

RegJire.

and as f ansitier Nith th,of law that I hav, personally examinedI certify t. sider penalty TELEPHONE DATENAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OfflCER

inf9rmation stheitted herein.ible
and based

gf those.individua s immediatet r orDavid Orndorf on inqui
gbta ning t inf ormat t or:, I bel eve the stem tt informat on

I am amare that there are sig-Chemistry Manager is true accurate and c e - -

ting fatse inforam ion,S.Q. Sisonment. See 8 U. 1& - --r e la O 412 393-5113 95 11 22nificant tries f9r s includi
the si of fine and i
33 S.C S . (Penalties r these statutes may inct f5 . SIGNATURE Of PRINC L EXECuilVE AREA NUMBER TEAR MONIN DAY

TYPED OR PRlWTED g to S10,000 and/or maatstas suprisorument between 6 ao. and y2 OfflCER OR AUT ZED AGENT CODE.

COMMENT AND EXPLANATION Of ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference att attachments here)

.

e'
form PGN SWoM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 2 of 2

* OTE: Yout PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICAi!ON SYN . .

. _ . -- -



_ _ _ . _ _ . _ . . _ ._. _ . _ . .m . . . _ . _. _ _ _

i
'

NAME Duquesne Light Company
PA0025615 102ADDRESS One Ox*ord Centre

PERMIT Ntse6ER DISCHARGE h0. NATIONAL POLLUIANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSifM301 Grant Street *

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD
FACILITY Beaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONiiORING REPORT (DMR)
EOCATION Shippingport Borough, Beaver County FROM 9f fo of TO gg fo 3/

NOTE: Read instructions bef ore completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUAlliY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER
NO. f REQUE NCY SAMPLEAbERAGE MAXIMUM LAIITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS EX Of ANALYSIS TVPE

Sa te * * *Mea ,sure. O.Oo/ O,oo/ o 3i E72
M. *fIow Permit * * * * *

,

Recpai re. 2/MONIN ESTIMATE !

42:. y.3. V. c=. o %i e
* * *

*
MG/LSuspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 2/ MONTH GRASRequire.

- '.|'EDI. < 5~ <5 o 273, g
* * *

*
MG/L _Oil and Grease Permit * * * 15 20 2/MONTN GRAB

_

Require.

J2:. 7.c;s 7. sa o %i e
* * *

,
S.U.pH Permit * * --i.6.0 * 9.0 2/MONIH GRAS j'Require.

'

Sample ii* * * * * * *
Measure. I-

p;
. *

Permit * * * * * * *
Recpaire, :

ji

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure,

e *
Permit * * * * * * *

Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

, ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

^f)NAME/iliLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFF CFR I certify under penatt of Law that I hav rsonally examined TELEPHONE DATE
andamfanittarwithtNginformationstemtfedherein,ibleforand based aon my incpJi gf those individuals immediatel reDavid Orndorf obtaining t information information

AT,je % *'''i*!!s N r* N. I believe the stem ttI|Iing'f$Is$"i[iiodi$**S.C.SINI&
_ --f jij*n M MD 412 393-5113 95 11 22_

Chimistry Manager 'In${tadi ''

asi W of fine and ihe isonment. See 18 U.
3 .S S 9. (Penalties , r these statutes may include fin SIGNATURE Of PRIN At EXECUTIVE ASEA NUMBER VEAR MONIN DAYup to (C10,000 and/or manistan imprisonment between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OfflCER OR Auf IZED AGENT CODETYPED OR PRINTED

. COMMENT AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLAllONS (Reference all attachments here)
~

.

a
f orm PGN SimM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE1Ofi

' NOTE: YOUR PER.411 WILL EXPIRE Oss - . PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION SY
'

.

- -



. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ___ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ ,_ _ - , , . _ _ ._. . . _ ..

"A" sne tCpy
. PA0025615 002ADDRESS One Oxford Centre

PERMli NLDBER DISCHARGE NO. NAT1016AL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM301 Crant Street
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FACILITY senver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORY (DMR)
LOCATION Shipp;. port Borough, Seaver Comty FROM C6 /Q Of To W /O 3/f

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form,
QUANTITY OR LOADING

PARAMETER
_

QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLEAVERACE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNIIS EX Of ANALYSIS TYPE

Saept. * * *
Measure. o.ooG o.oyG, o @ g srnc, ,

Flow Permit * * " * *
1/ WEEK ESilMATERequire. '

* Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

, , ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

Saepte * * * * *

Measure. |* *

Permit * * * * * * *

Re@ ire.
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
* *

Permit * * * * * * * :

Require. '

fSample * * * * * * *

Measure. i
, ,

IPermit * * * * * * *

Require. ?

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
*

4
- *

,|.Permit * * * * * * *

Require.
-+

NAME/iliLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OfflCER I certify m der penalty of law that I have personally examined IELEPHONE DATE

and am.faat iar with the information submitted herein,ible fort and based
"on my Inquiry of those individuals inusediately resp 9ns

-

David Orndorf obtaining the information,(gte, I an aware that there are gig-I believe the schmittea information
ig true /* - . .

nificar{ accurate and c S itting false information,S.G. S tuul &,Mffff_mj'@ M()Ch:mistry Manager
.

penatties for including 412 393-5113 95 11: 22--
the possibility of fine and impresorument. See 18 U. -

33 U.S.C S 1319. (Penalties under these statutes may include fin SIGNAYURE Of PRINC AL EXECUilVE AREA NUMBER TEAR MONIN DAV
IVPED OR PRINTED t.p to $16,000 and/or maatsun imprisorument between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OfflCER OR Auf IZED AGENT CODE

(tseet ul'E=0 EMPL ANAll0N Of AisY VIOLAll0NS (Ref erence at t attachments here)

.

6 - - . . .

Eorm PGN SWGM 002 (Rev $/88)- PALE t of 1
.

NOTE: VotaR PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON PLEASE SUSMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICAfl0N 87 ..



_ _ _ _ . _ _ _ ._ _ ._ __ _ . .. .

NAME Duquesne Light Company ~

PA0025615 103
ADDRESS One Oxford Centre

PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE El.IMINAll0N SYSTEM301 Grant street
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FACILITY Seaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)
LOCATION Shippingport Borough, Beaver County FROM $ /O o/ To cyf jo 3f

NOTE: Read instructions bef ore completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR C0scCENTRATION

PARAMETER NO. FREQUENCY SAMetEAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVE 0 AGE MAXIMUM UNITS EX OF ANALYSIS TYPE

Sample * * *

Measure. O,oo/ o,oo/ o V, EST3Mc0 *
Flow Permit * * * * *

2/ MONTH ES11 MATERequire.

Sample * * * 2.*4 HR
Measure. <Q < L| O I/~51 p r-*

MG/LSuspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 2/ MONTH 24 HOUR
Require. COMPOSIiE

M f,$ . 7,8ce 7. 8 7 o %i c.:
' * * *

* S.U. i:pH Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 2/MONIH GRAS
Re @ sre. i

,!Sample * * * * * * *
Measure. I

* * t:

Permit * * * * * * * I-
Require.

!

!.Sample * * * * * * *
Measure, j.

* * ..

!:Permit * * * * * * *

Re@ ire.
~'

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
e *

Permit * * * * * * *

.,f' '.Re@ ire.
{.Sample * * * * * * *

Measure. !
* *

Permit * * * * * * *

Re@ ire. _..,,

NAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify uider penalt of law that I havg sonally examined TELEPHONE DATE ')
and am,f asit tar with t e information sutzeit ed herein,ible for ~ I'and based
on my inquiry gf those individuals iaunediately respo.ns

David Orndorf obtaining the information,lete, )I
I believe the stdamittea information i

og true accurate and c I an aware that there are gig-

the si its of fine and i isonment. See 18 U. 1& _--

,' jy g 412 393-5113 95 11 22 i. . *Ch=istry Manager nifican .tties for s isting false information,S. . Sincludi 1
l

33 .S. 9. (Penalties r these statutes may include fin SIGNATURE OF PRIN pat EXECUflVE AREA NUMBER YEAR MONIN DAY |@ to S 6,S 1000 and/or maatsum imprisonment between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OFFICER OR Auf 12ED AGENI CODETYPED OR PRINTED

COMMENT AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)
~~

l

1

|
-

e ... -, |

Lorm PGN BWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE' 1 Of 1
,

NOTE: YOUR PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON . PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION Bf ].

, _ _ __ ._ _ _ . .



_ _ _ - _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ .

NAME Duquesne Light Company
PA0025615 203

AD0itESS One Oxford Centre
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NO. Nail 0NAL POLLUTANT DISCHAR E ELIMINATION SYSTEM301 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvanis. 15279 MONITORING PERIOD +

FACILliY Seaver Valley Power Station pa4 Month Day _ Year Month Day DISCHARE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

LOCATION Shippingort Sorough, Beaver Cotanty FROM M fg gb/ TO 95 jo 3/
7/zr/gr os/ 4*hs NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.

QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CGNCENTRATION

PARAMETER NO. FREQUENCY SAMPtE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERA E MAXIMUM UNITS EX OF ANALYSIS TYPE i-

Sample * * *

[s7 ty MMeasure. O,OCQ O,00 L} O,

Flow Perspit 0.023 * * * *
1/ WEEK MEASUEED

Require.

42J:. '7,9 10 o % suc
* * *

LS/DY MG/L
C800-5 Day Perspit * * * 25 50 2/MONTN 8 H0uR

Require. COMPOSITE

M M *. a9.Sr 37, gib
* * *

LS/DY MG/L -- %i gHc.o
Suspended Solids Permit * * * 30 60 2/ MONTH 8 HOUR

Require. COMPOSITE

Tatat Residuet Chlorine 0.86 235 o 3/ i C,3,
, MG/L

* * * INSTANT MAX. 2/MONIH GRABPermit issuance thru Perspit
September 30, 1997 Rewire. 1.2 3.6

Y31 G,Ouf. E 10 oFecat Cotiform * 0/100ML
May 1 to Sep 30 Permit * * * 200 1000 2/MONTN GRAS
Oct 1 to Apr 30 Require. 2000 *

7uhe. h, % 7. Q O I di,

pu Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 2/MONIN GRAS
Require.

* * * * * * *Sample
Measure,

, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Repire.

I certify t IELEPHONE DATE
and am fan,rxler penalty of law thgt I have personally examinedNAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

t sar isith the inf rmation sthmitted herein,ible (or9 and based
f those individuals immediately reon sur insp ry 9

9 tainine he information I believe the s m itt. informati9nDavid Orndorf b

nificant. accurate and comp,lete,tties f9r stamittene false information.S.C. S luul &
is true I an aware that there are sig- e.

-_ Qyfum. , , , jp MO 412 393-5113 95 11 22J .

includingCh mistry Hanager
See 18 U.

3'v of fine and imprisonment.19. (Penalgies vnder these statutes may include finSIGNATUREOFPRINCIPAl[fMECUTIVE AREA NUMBER VEAR MONIN DAYlhepossi3 U.S.C
ITPED OR PRIMIED sg) to $16, and/or mansaum aapriscnnent betueen 6 ao. and $ yr. OFFICER OR AUIHORI22 AGENi CODE

COMMENT AND EXPLANAll0N OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference att attachments here)

.

PAM 1 0F 1Form PGN swr.se 002 (Rev 5/88)*

.

* NOTE: Yout PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON PLEASE SUSMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION SY ..

_, - , ,.



. . . - _ _ _ _ - - - - - - ._ _ . . . . - . _, .
. _ _ _ _ -_ _.-_ _ - - _ _ _ _ - - - - _ - _ _.-

NAME Duquesne Light Company

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre
M I NA E N ONAL MTANT DISCHARE EllMINATION SYSTEM301 Grant Street

(NPDES)Pittsburgh, Pernsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD i

lFACILITY Beaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCNARGE MONiiORING REPORT (DMR) |
LOCATION Shippingport Borough, Beaver Cototy TROM K jQ Of TO % /O 3/

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this foss.
QUANitTY OR LOADlWG QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

|
PARAMETER

NO. FREQUENCY SAP.Pt EAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAE MAXIMUM UNIIS EX OF ANALYSIS IVPE |

JM;. o.oict o.osn o Vun
* ' '

ssc, ,

flow Permit * * * * * 1/M EK ESilMATE IRequire.

M e. /O./ / 5.'[ o #!7 6 i*
MG/LSuspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 1/ WEEK GRASRequire.

422. <s < 5- o W c,
* * *

,
MG/LOil and Grease Permit * * * 15 20 1/ WEEK CRABRequire.

JM*. 6.98 8 iY W c,
* * *

c>. ,,,,
pu Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 1/ WEEK CRABRequire.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.
~

NAME/IliLE PRINCIPAL EXEcuilVE offlCER I certify under penalty of law that I havg personally examined IELEPHONE DATE

and am, familiar with the information submitted herein,ible forand based
on my gnquiry gf those individuals immediately responsDavid Orndorf
obtaining the information, I believe the schnittea information

Chrmistry Manager is true accurate ard c ete, I as aware that.there are ste- ** *
nificant nalties for s atting false information includi g ,@ h *'12 393-5113 95 11 ""

he si its of fine and i isonment. See 18 U S.Q. 1 8 - ---

3 .S. S1 9. (Penalties . r these statutes may inc ude in SIGNATURE Of PRIN AL EXECuilVE AREA NUMBER YEAR MONIN DAY
TYPED OR PRINTED up to S 6,000 and/or manimum imprisoement between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OfflCER OR AUT IZED AGENT CODE

COMMENT AND EXPLANAil0N Of ANY VIOL ATIONS (Reference SL t attachments here)

.

.

form PCM SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 O U

'' NOTE- YOUR PERMli WILL EXPIEE ON PtEASE SUBMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION SY. .



_

NAME Dugaesne Light Company

ADDRESS One Oaford Centre
PERMIT NUMBER DISCNARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCNARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM301 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FACILITV Seaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)
LOCATION Shippingport Borough Beaver County FROM ff /O of TO 9f /o 3/

is0TE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER No. FREQUE NCY SAMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMR4 AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS EX Of ANALYSIS IVPE

****pl e $o05 g atSam * * *

*r*- -rS M n.ooo O i|~7 Esrma .

/r/EMP5Flow Perspit * * * * * 1/WEK ESTIMATE
Require.

MNWE. 4.'] <l) O V7 6
" ' '

* M/LSuspended Solids Perspit * * * 30 100 1/W EK CRAS
Require.

Ef!. <6 4C O '/ 7 6
* * *

,
MG/L

Cil and Grease Permit * * * 15 20 1/E EK GRAB
Require.

M u ~ y.
* E/L

Nydrazine Perspit * * NOT DETECTABLE USING ASTM D-1385 1/WEK GRA8
Require.

Sample * * * %

Measure. -

/,

Asumonia Permit * * * MONITOR AND REPORi 1/W EK CRAS-
Require.

M5We. C. 06~ O. / Q O '|'7 6
" ' '

, ,,
* * * INSTANT MAX. 1/W EK CRASTit:1 Residust Chlorine Perspit

Require. 0.5 1.25
* * * < c.3 <O3 * * *Sagte

Measure. ed tm CNh i s- c r- A M O DW W^G b, gjg
Ctantrot (CT-1) Perspit * * * NOT DETECTABLE WHEN GRAS

RegJire. DISCHARGING

NAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXEQATIVE OFFICER I certify vnder pgnatt of law that I hav9 personally examined TELEPHONE DATE
9 and based

inf rmation sutgitted herein,hrNt{9n'
and am f anittar asith t

v Y * $ Ytt NDavid Orndorf g,g,gg f,,ggg*,'bNe s 412 393-5113 95 11 22
nificank. accurate and c

tete,
ilting false informa n,onIenawarethattherfncluda f pm,- 'Jg hMis true are sis-Ch:mistry Manager .. .

Lts 9r y
si o ine and i sonment. See a u S.C. S

S.C . (Penalties r these statutes may inct ' SIGNATURE OF PR EIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA NLRESER YEAR MONIN DAT
TYPED OR PRINTED up to S10, and/or naminua saprisonment between 6 ao. and yr. OFFICER OR e0RIZED AGENT CODE

CopetENT Aae EXPLAMATION Of ANT VIOLATIONS (Reference att attachments here)

.

Form PGN suoM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 Of 2*

'
.

" NOTE: Yout PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON PLEASE SueMIT TOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION ST. .



-. __ . . . . - - _ __ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . - - _ - _ _ - _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ - . . _ - - .

PA0025615 403
ADDRESS One Oaford Centre

PERMii IRatBER DISCHARGE No. NAT10NAL POLLUTANT DISCMARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM301 Grant Street
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FACILITY Seaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR?
LOCATION . Shippingport Sorough, Seaver County FROM Cf /O of TO 9G jo 37f

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION'

PARAMETER No. FREQUENCY SAMPt EAVERAGE MAXIMLM UNITS MINI'1UM AVERAGE MAXIMLM UNilS EX Of ANALYSIS IVPE
Sample * * * * W46M

Measure. JO O o< u <* ** c>. ,Setz 01-1 Perspit * * * * RO WHEN GRASRecpaire. DISCNARGING

.J":d:. 7.a7 ete o 'h c,
* * *

, ,,,,
pH Persit * * 6.0 * 9.0 1/ WEEK .GRA8Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

, ,

Permit * * * * *
Recpaire. .* *

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

, ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

* *
Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

* *
Permit * * * * * * *

Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

NAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OfflCER I certify yngler p,natt of law that I have personal y examined IELEPHONE DATE
inf9rmation submitted here(inand am fangitar with t and based

on er incpairy information, I bet eve the semittea informatif those indivictus s immediatelv respgns,ible forDavid Orndorf taining the
s true accurate and c ete, I an aware that there are s - ~~ ~

itting false inforam ion,S.C. S 1001 L
_-

& 6 412 393-5113 95 11 22Ch mistry Manager nifican , tries f r includino9
, the si of fine and a sonment. See 8 U. - - <

33 S. S 9. (Penat ies r these statutes may inct fin SIGesATURE Of PRINC L EXECUTIVE AREA MistBER VEAR MONTN DATip to S 6,000 and/or man {iasm imprisonment between 6 mo. andTYPED OR PRINTED yr. OfflCER OR AUI IZED AGENT CODE

CuestENT AND EXPLANAll0es Of ANY VIOLAi!ONS (Reference att attactments here)

.

form PGal SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGC 2 of 2e

. , .

se0TE: - YOUR PER$tli WILL EXPIRE One PLEASE SURNIT YouR RENEWAL APPLICATI0st 87,. .

- - . .



. - .. .. . ._ -- . _ _ _ _ - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ - _ , _ _---_ - - _ - --

I

MAE Ducpeone Light Company

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre
PERMii SLUMBER DISCl4ARE leo. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARE ELIMINAllON SYSTEM301 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MoMITotlesG PERIOD

FACILITY 5eaver vattey Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)
LOCAil0N Shippingport Borough, Beaver County FROM % fp Cf TO 9f fo 3/

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAETER NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIltst AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNils EX Of ANALYSIS TYPE

S t * * *
MeEe O,G% 0 07/ o 2/si E s r~e.

, ,

flow Perspit * * * * * 2fnosegg gsygnagg
Recpire.

Sample * * * * * * *
Iteasure,

, ,

Perspi t * * * * * * *
Require. !,.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

, ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Require. ,

l.
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Regaire.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

,

Permit * * * * * * *
Regaire.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure,

, ,

Permit * * * * * * * ?

Regaire.
g le * * * * * * *

80easure.
, ,

Perspit * * * * * * *
Rogst re.

IAAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OfflCER I certify spuser penalty of (au that I have personally examined TELEPHONE DATE

an er inspiry of those.g inf 9rmation submitted herein,ible forand am.fangtsar with ta and basedDavid Orndorf orusivichaats immediately r
gbtaining the information I believe the stianitt nformat:9n
nificank. accurate and g, ete.Chemistry Manager Iamawarethattheryncludineare sis- /.is true

itting false inforestion,S.C. S 1001 & ffggu~ h hD 41'' 393-5113 95 11 2 ''-.

pgnottles f r9
the possicit tv of fine and imprisonment. See 15 U.
33 U.S.k6,000 and/or mannens imprisonment between 6 me. and 5 yr.1319. (Penalties apuser these statutes may include finSIGalATURE Of PRider/>.AL EXECUTIVE AREA NLeeSER YEAR teouTN DAYS
ap to S OfflCER OR AUTIIORIZED AGENT CODETYPED OR PRINTED 4

CapetENT AND EnPLAMATI0st Of ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

.

*

F.orm PGN tweet 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 Of.1
e,

*m0TE: Vout PERMIT WILL EXPIRE Oss . PLEASE SUReali YOUR REleEWAL APPLICATices BY .

. . . -



.__ . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ - _ - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ - _ _ _

NAME Ducpaesne Light Company

ADORESS One Oxford Centre
PERMIT NLmBER DISCNARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCNARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM301 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, Pennsyivania 15279 MON:TORING PE9 OD .

FACILITY seaver vattey Power Station Year Month Day Year | Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DNR)
LOCATION Shippingport Borough, Beaver County FROM pf g of TO 96 | g 3/

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANiliY OR LOADING QuAtliY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER AVERAGE MAXIMUM INSTANTANEOUS NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLEAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MONINLY DAILY MAXIMUM UN115 EX OF ANALYSl$ TYPE

M u . O blC '

MGD *
Flow Permit * * * * *

1/ WEEK MEASUREDRequire.

Sample * * *
Measure.

*
MG/LFree Available Chlorine Permit * * * 0.2 0.5 CONTINUOUS RECOncED i

Require.

Sample * * * **

Measure.
* MG/Listal Residual Chlorine Perspit * * * * T.25 1/ WEEK GRAS

. Require.
a

.__

Sample * * *

Measure.
* S.U.

pH Persait * * MINIMUM *
1/ WEEK GRAB

Require. 6.0 9.0
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Perspit * * * * * * *

Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Recpaire.
,

NAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify under penett of law that I hav9 personally examined TELEPHONE DATE
and as fam}ttar with t inf9rmation submitted herein and basedjnquiry f those ndividuals immediately respons,ible for
on Ta ning the Tnformation,l9t I betteve the submittoa inforientionDavid Orndorf b
ng true accurate and c I an aware that there are sig- - -

nificant oenettles f r b eteitting false information,S.C.the possibility of fine and imprisonment. See 18 U. 1001 & --- fjfm M [f() 412 393-5113 95 11 229 includingChemistry Manager
33 U.S.C S 1319. (Penalties under these statutes may inc fin SIGNATUREOFPRIN@'

-

AL EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBER TEAR MONIN DAY
TTPED OR PRINTED ip to $16,000 and/or maainam imprisonment between 6 mo. and yr. OFFICER OR AUinuul2ED AGENT CODE

COMMENT AND EXPLANAil0N OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

/ O DI 5 f- E b d'
,

_

Form PGN SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE i OF 1*

*v.
se0TE: YOUR PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON PLEASE SURMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICAil0N SY ..

_- , - - - ,- - .



_ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ , . _ . . , ,, ,,

NAME Duquesne Light Company
ADDRESS One Oxford Centre

301 Grant Street MM DISCHARGE NO. NAHONAL NUTANI DISCHARGE ELIMINAHON SYSTEM
Pittsburgh, Pemsylvania 15279

MONITORING PERIOD
FACILITY Seaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)LOCATION Shi@ingport Sorough, Beaver Comty FROM CJT /O of TO 9s I /c) 3p

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER
NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLEAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS EM Of ANALYSIS TVFL

Sample * * *Measure. O.oodt C,o/G
MGD o //7 EsrFlow Permit * * * * *

*

Require. 1/ WEEK ESitMAIE

Sample * * * * * * aMeasure.
.

.Permit * * * * *
Require. * *

Sample * * * * * * *Measure,
e

.Permit * * * * *Require. * *

Sample * * * * * * *Measure,
e .Permit * * * * * * *Require.

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
. .Perspit * * * * * * *Re@ ire,

sgg, e . . . . . . ~~Measure.
* *Permit * * * * * * *Require.

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
* *

Permit * * * * * * *Require.

MAME/IITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify m der penalty of law thqt I have personally examined IELEPHONE DAIE
and am f anitiar with thf inf9rmation sutunitted herein,ible forand based
on my nquiry 9f those individ2als imunediately resp 9ns .i

David Orndorf obtain no the information. I believe the sutunittea information !ij,
, is true accura e and c I an aware that,therg are gig-, **

Chemistry Manager nificani 9 12 393-5113 i95 11 22
t' :

*

its.tt es 1 r ing false information includi u
the ssi of fine and i i sorument . See 18 U S.Q. S 1 11 i/ '

133 .S.C S1 9. (Penalties . r these statutes may inct fin --SIGNATURE OF PRINC hAL EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBER YEAR MONTH DAY {'YYPED OR PR!NTED up to S16,000 aruVor maximian imprisonment between 6 mo. and yr. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT Ctst i|

COMMENT AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference att attachments here)
i

i

.
-

|

Form PCM SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) - |
*

PAGE 1 Of 1 '

, , *

* NOTE: YouR PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON . PLE ASE SusMIT YOUR RENEUAL APPLICATION SY .



- - _ _ _ - _ . - - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ ___ . - _ _ - _ - _ _ _ - _ _ _ .

NAME Duquesne Light Company
ADDRESS One Oxford Centre 007

301 Grant Street PERMli NUMBER DISCHARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279

MONITORING PERIOD
FACILITY 8eaver Vattey Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)LOCAil0N Shippingport Borough, Seaver County FROM M /O O/ TO l 6 /O 3/

NOTE: Read instructions before conpleting this form
QLhWiliY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENIR4Il0N

PARAMETER I
AVERACE MAXIMUM INST ANT ANEOUS NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLEAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNiiS MONTHLY DAILY MAXIMUM UNIIS Ex Of ANALYSIS TYPE

A/O FLOM .

ncoFlow Permit * * .
* * * ___

Require. 1/ WEE K ESilMATE

Sample * * *
Measure.

"~

Free Available Chlorine Permit * * * 0.2 0.5 1/WE EK GRASRequire.

Sample * * *
Measure.

Total Residtaat Chlorine Permit * * 0.5 * 1.25 1/ WEEK GRABRequire.

Sample * * *
Measure.

*
pH Permit * * S.U.

MINIMUM *
1/ WEEK GRAgRequire. 6.0 9.0

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
e ePermit * * * * * * *Require.

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
e .Permit * * * * * * *Re<paire.

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
. .Permit * * * * * * *Require.

NAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined TELEPHONE DATE
and am.f aelLiar with the infgreation stbnetted herein,ible forand based
on my incpairy gf those individuals imunediately responsDavid Orndorf ob,taining the information,tI betteve the submitted informationi true accurate and cnificant.penatties for l ete, I an aware that there are sig-

itting fatse information,S.Q. S 1001 &''M[m.,Ag
-- t

Chemistry Manager
.

inctuding
. 41'' 393-5113 95 11 22

the possibility of fine and imprisonment. See 18 U.
33 U.S.C S 13I9. (Penalties under these statutes may incita$e fin SIGNATURE OF PRINC L EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBE R YEAR MONin DAYTYPED OR PRINTED up to S16,000 and/or maximum impriscrunent between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OfflCER OR Aui .I2ED AGENI CODE

i

COMMENT AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference atI attachments here)

D/$C N M b/ O,

form PGM SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) _-e

PAGE 1 Of I
.a,

. NOTE: TOUR PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON . PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION SY .

_ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _



.__ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ . - . _ _ - . . _ _ _ __ ______________ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

NAME Duquesne Light Company

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre 008

301 Grant Street PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE No. Nail 0NAL POLLUTANY DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SISTEM
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279

MONITORING PERIOD
FACILITY 8eaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)LOCA110N Shippingport Sorough, Boaver County FROM M /O of TO 95 fg 37

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANil1Y OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

,

f
h0. f REQUENCY SAMPLEAVERAGE MAXIMUM lJNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS Ex OF ANALYSIS TYPE

Mea =ple
Sa.

!
* * *

' O,oo/ O.00/ ,,, o y7 Esr j
.

Flow Permit * * * * *
,

Require. 1/ WEE K ESilMATE F

E7uI*.
* * *

,o.o /4 3, %i Go,
Suspended Solids Permit * * * MG/L

30 100 2/ MONTH GRASRequire.
1

E7uI. 45- <5 <S o Zh, i
'

* *

s,

Cil and Grease Permit * * NG/L
AVG. MONTMLY DAILg0MAX. INSTANT MAX. 2/ MONTH GRASRequire. 15 3

|

7.h/M u e. C 3# 6;p*,

pn Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 2/ MONTH GRAS |Require.

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
. .Permit * * * * * * *Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

. .
Permit * * * * * * *Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

. .
Permit * * * * * * *Regaire.

NAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify under penalty of Law that I havg personally examined TELEPHONE DATE
ard am f amiliar with tng information submitted herein,ibleand based - - - -David Orndorf on my nquiry 9f those individuals innsediately respo.ns or

obtain ng the information.lete,I believe the sutanitteo informat onChemistry Manager is true accurate and c I an aware that_therg are sig- . . .
nifican itses f r i ting false information includi

/ I -

g 412 393-5113 95 11 229
he ssi itit of fine and isonment. See 18 U S.Q. S 1& - - --
3 .S.C. S 13 9. (Penalties . r these statutes may inct fin SIGNATURE OF PRINCEPAL ExfCUilVE AREA NUMBER YEAR MONTH DAYT1 PEG OR PRINTED w to $10,000 and/or maximum imprisonment between 6 mo. and yr. Of FICER OR AUIMOR12ED AGENT CODE- . . - .

(CsetENT AhD EnPLANAllON Of ANT VIOL ATIONS (Ref erence all attachments here)
_

i-
|
'

.

f or:2 PGN SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88)
_L.er-'a

PAGE 1 Of 1
a. -

. NOTE: .YouR PERMIT WILL EMPIRE ON PLEASE SUSMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION BY. .

- - _ - - _ _ _ - _ _ - . . - - . .. . - . . . . . . .
. ,

_



_ _ . . _ _ . _ _ _

NAME Ducpaesne Light Company

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre HQ '.

PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NO. NAi!ONAL POLLUTANT DISCMARGE ELIMINAll0N SYSTEM301 Grant Street
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FACILITY Seaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)
LOCATION Shippingport Sorough, Beaver County FROM K fo of TO % /O 3/

NOTE: Read instructions bef ore completing this f orm.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUAllif OR CONCENTRATION

i
PARAMETER

NO. FREQUE NCY SAMPLEAVERAGE MAXINJM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS EX Of ANALYSIS IVPE

.J:E:. ^/o evv' * * *

MGD *Flow Perspit * * * * *
Require. 1/ WEEK ESTIMAIE

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

* *
Permit * * * * * * *

Require.
Sample * * * * * * *

'~

Measure.
* *

,Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

* *
Permit * * * * * * *

Require.

Sample * * * *
Measure.

.
* * *

* *
Permit * * * * * * *

Require.
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
* *

Permit * * * * * * *
Recp> ire.

{
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

--

tulME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certif y under penalty of taw thet I have personally examined TELEPHONE DATE

on my inquiry gf those,g inf rmation submitted herein,ible forand as familiar Nath tn 9 and based -

individuals isumediately respo,nsDavid Orndorf I betteve the stdumitteo information 3

obtaintng the information. tete, I am aware that.there are sig- P sis true accurate and cChemistry ManaEer nificant.pe.ngttles for s 412 393-5113 95 11 22-

itting false information,S.C. S tout & A u% & MO.

including
of fine and imprisonment. See 18 U.hhepossicitihk9.(Penaltiesunderthesestatutesmayincludefin SIGNATURE Of PRINd PAL EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBE2 YEAR MONIN DAT3 U.S.C S1

itPED OR PRINTED w to S16,000 and/or maximum saprisonment between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OfflCER OR AUTHORIZEO AGENT CODE
i

._

f COMMENT AND EXPLANATION OF ANY V10LAllONS (Reference all attachments here)

b D&O!MGE
*

.

*

,,.orm PGM SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88).f PAGE 1 Of 1

* NOTE: TOUR PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON . PLEASE SUBMli YOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION ST .

_ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ - _ - - _ . - _ _ -



._ _ _ . - - - - _ - - _ - _ _ ---__ - - .

NAME Duquesne Light Company

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre
PERMIT 8RAaBER DISCHARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLuiANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD
~

FACILITY Seaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONiiORING REPORT (DMR)
LOCATION Shippingport Sorough, Beaver County FROM G6 /O m TO gg fo 3s

NOTE: Read instructions bef ore c%teting this form.
QUANitTY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER AVERAGE DAILY INSTANTANEOUS NO. FRf0UENCY SAMPtEAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNils MONINLY MAXIMUM MAXIMUM UNITS Ex OF ANALYSIS TVPE
Sample * * *

Measure. 07,ggo Ca. 880 o m s.
MGD *Flow Permit * * * * *

Require. 1/ WEEK ME ASUkE D
,

Sample * * *

o o*/ o,os/ o //7 G ,Measure.
,

Free Available Chlorine Permit * * * _

0.2 0.5 1/ WEEK GRA8 WHittR equ w e.
CNt0No.

J2:. O.io o.ay'
* * *

o W G*
MG/LT4tal Residual Chlorine Permit * * 0.5 * 1.25 1/ WEEK GRAB WHILERequire.

CMLOko.
Sample * * * e*4 4 weo."3, < c . ~3

(<4 o T .N O caso w u n ogMeasure. t> H r & < r A od.
gg,tCtantrol CT-1 Permit * *

NOT DETECTABLE *
WHE N 24 MOURRequire. DISCHARGING CCdPOstIE j

Sample * * * * h *3 4*f ++R |'

Measure. % o rasc.ereaLE . we |,

Setz DT-1 Permit * * * 35.0 * jWHEN 24 HOURRegaire. DISCHARGING COMPostit3, j

J2:. "/b7,c7 '7/.7i'
** * W eo, ,,,,

pH Permit * * MINIMUM *
1/ WEE K GRASRequire. 6.0 9.0 '

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.

NAME/TliLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify smider penalty of law that I have personally examined TELEPHONE DATE

on my inquiry of those individuals issuediately rand as f ani tar with the infQrmation st&mitted herein,ible for
t and based --

David Orndorf
ob,taining the information, I betieve the stenittNesormationi true accurateandegete,titing false information includi ,'Jhr

I am aware that therg are gig-Chemistry Manager ..

the ssi iti of fine and imprisorument. See 18 U S.G. S 1 1&L -

O 412393-5113 95 11 _2_2
nifican .ities for s

up to 116,S 1000 and/or mamisman imprisorunent between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OFFICER OR AU IZED AGENT CODE
33 .S.C 9. (Penalties under these statutes may include fin SIGNATURE OF PRI IPAL Exf CUTIVE AilE A NUMEER TEAR MONIN DAY

TYPED OR PRINTED

CupeiENT AhD EnPLANATION OF ANY V10LAll0NS (Reference at t attachments here)

.

I
.

,, form PGN SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) P AGE 1 Of I

!
NOTE: TOUR PERMli WILL EXPIRE ON . PLEASE SUBMii YOUR RENEWAL APPLICAll0N SY .



_ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ , _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ____ - _ __

NAME Duquesne Light Company
PA0025615 011ADDRESS One Oxford Centre

PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NO. NAT]ONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM301 Grant Street
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 "

MONITORING PERIOD
FACILITY Seaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)
LOCATION Shippingport Sorough, Seaver County FROM g fc) of TO 95 /O 3/

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANitTY OR LGADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER
NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLEAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMLM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNiiS EX OF ANALYSIS TYPE

M EPM. O, coa o.oo A
* * * *

o '/7 EWMGD *Flow Permit * * * * *
Require. 1/ WEEK ESTIMAIE.

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
* *Permit * * * * * * *RegJire.

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
* *

Permit * * * * * * *Require.

Sample * * * * * * *Measure.
* *

Permit * * * * * * * IRequire.
{

!Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

f, ,
,e,mit . . . * . * *RegJire.

|Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

* *
Permit * * * * * * *

RegJire.
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
* *

. Permit * * * * * * *sRequire.

NAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined TELEPHONE DATE

ard am familiar with the information submitted herein,ibte forand basedDavid Orndorf on my inquiry 9t those, individuals immediately respo.ns
ob,taining the information, I believe the submittea information 1Chrmistry Manager ii true accurate and c I an augre that therg are gig-
nificant. penalties for bteteitting false information,S.Q. S 1001 &- [ m* * * & h M

I612 393-5113 95 11. 22 1including
the possibility of fine and imprisonment. See 18 U.

,SIGNATUREOfPRINCMALEXECUTIVE AREA NUMSER YEAR MONIN DATup to $16,S 1319. (Penalties mder these statutes may include fin33 U.S.C
iTPED OR PRINTED 000 and/or maximun imprisonment between 6 mo, ard 5 yr. of f!CER OR AuTN8 riled AGENT COLE

CueefMI AND EXPLANATION Of ANY VIOLAtl0NS (Reference att attachments here) ~ j
.

.

f,orm PGN SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE i of 1

|- NOTE: YouR PERMlf WILL EXPIRE ON PLEASE SUSMIT YOUR REssEWAL APPLICAi!ON SY ..

<
. . . . . . . .. _ .

. . . . ~ _ . . .. . . . . . . a



- ~--. . , _ . . . . -..---. .- - . - - - - - - - - - . - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

#
PA0025615 til

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre -
PERMii NUMBER DISCNARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLuiANT DISCNARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM301 Grant Street *

"Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MouliORING PERIOD

FACILITY Seaver 5 ey Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCNARGE MONiiORING REPORT (DMR)
LOCATION Shippin e Y Sorough, Beaver County IROM 95" /O Os TO 95 /0 51c

NOTE: Read irestructions before completing this form.
QUANiliY OR LOADlWG QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER iso. f REQUE NCY SAMPLEAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMLM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNIIS EX Of ANALYSIS ITPE
Sample * * *

Masure- 6,S5 6,78 o W Es:r. .
flow Permit * * * * *

1/ WEEK ESilMATERequire.

J':$:. <q <4 o
* * *

'h e*
MG/LSuspended Solids Permit * - * * 30 100 1/ WEEK GRABRecpai re.

dN*. <E < 85 <G o 'l 6
~ *

*
MG/L ~Cit and Grease Permit * * AVERAGE MAXIMUM INSTANT MAX. 1/ WEEK GRASRequire. 15 20 36

5%*. 6.85 6 98 O U 6
' ' '

, ,s.
.pH Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 1/ WEEK GRA8Requira.

Sample * * * * *
Measure.

, ,

Permit * * * * * 2/ QUARTER GRA8Require.

Sample * * * * *
Measure.

e e
Permit * * * * *

1/ WEEK GRA8
Recpaire.

* * * * *
'

Sample * *
Measure.

_ e e
Perspit * * * * * * *

Require.

NAME/iliLE PRlWCIPAL EXECUTIVE off!CER I certify under pgnalty of law that I have personalty examined TELEPHONE DAIE

and am fanittar issth the inf rmation submitted herein,ible for9 and based
on er inquiry 9f those. individuals immediately respo.nsDavid Orndorf
obtaining the information,t,I believe the, submitted in, formationCh:mistry Manager is true accurage and c I en au re that ther are gig- h /. *

--

nificant.pe.netries 19r 1 ;te, L y/pjmj^ff Mg 412393-5113 95 1,. 32tine false information,S.C. S luul &including -

the posstDa t aty of fine and impresorment. See 18 U.
33 U.S.C S 1319. (Penalties under these statutes may include fin' $1GNATUREOfPRINdPALEXECUTIVE AREA NUMBER VEAR MONIN DAY

-

TYPED OR PRINIED up to $10,000 and/or maxima imprisonment between 6 mo. and 5 yr. Off!CER OR AuffioitIZED AGENT CODE

COMMENT AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference att attachments here)
-__

.

*
__

,, Form PGN SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE .1 Of 1

WoiE: YOUR PERMil WILL EXPIRE ON _ __ . PLEASE SusMIT YOUR REhEWAL APPLICATION SY .

, ... . . , _



- . . .. . - . . - - - - - - _ _ . _ - - - - - - _ - _ - . _ - - - - - - - - . - _ . - - - - - - - - _ _ _ - _ - - - _ - - _ - _ - - - _ - -

'NAME Ducpaesne Light Company

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre
PERMIT WiseBER DISCHARGE NO. Nail 0NAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINAll0N SYSTEM301 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 McMiiORING PERIOD
FACILITY Seaver Valley Power Station Year l Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONIIORING REPORY (DMR)
LOCATION, Shippingport Sorough, Beaver County FROM 96 fo of 10 9C /o 3/

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANilIV OR LOADING QUAllIV OR CONCENTRAil0M

PAi!MiETER NO. FREQUENCY S#"*tE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNils Ex OF ANALYSIS I s e'E

* * *
-

Sample
Measure. amg c). oc i Q i/ r f5TMn ,

flow Permit * * * * * 1/ WEEK ESTIMATERecpire.

J*:'d:. <4 <4 o 'h e
* * *

*
MG/LSuspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 1/ WEEK GRA8Recpire.

Sagle |
* *

45 <G g 6' O ' /~y (mNeasure.
~ * MG/LCit and Grease Permit * * AVERAGE MAXIMUM INSTANT. MAX. 1/ WEEK GRASRecpire. 15 20 30

daT. . 6,57 7MA o
* * *

'/7 6.* g o,
pM Permit * * 6. 0. 9.0 1/ WEEK GRA8*

Recpire.
Sample * * * * *

Measure.
* e

Permit * * * * * 2/QUARIER GRAS
Recpire.
Sample * * * * *

Measure.
* *

Permit * * * * * 1/ WEEK GRAS
Re<pire.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
* *

Permit * * * * * * *

Require.

NAME/TliLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OfflCER I certify under penalty of taw that I have personally eaamined IELEPHONE DATE

ard am f asit aar with the information shitted herein,ible forand based -

on an inqu ry gf those indivicksals immediately respons
David Orndorf. obtaining

.

he information, tete. I en aware that there are gig-I believe the stAmmitteo information
7is true accurafe and c ** -

Chemistry Manager nificant tries for itting false information includi
,e e,

" 7 jj Jrf 412 393-5113 95 11
~~

./ 22
the ssi itit of fine and i isonment. See 18 U S.Q. S 1
up to S16.S 13 P. (Penalties 000 and/or manimum imprisoment between 6 mo. and 5 yr.OfflCER OR Auf 12ED AGENI CODE
33 S.c r these statutes may include fin SIGNATURE OF PRIN AL EXECtJ11VE AREA NUMBER VEAR MONIN DAfVliPtD OR PRINTED -

, Ctsett el A[EiPL AhAllON Of ANY VIOLAllOesS (Reference att attachments here)
i-

i
.

. _ _ _

- PAGE I OF 1,,fpro PGN SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88)
e

h01E: . YOUR PERMIT WILL EMPIRE ON . PLEASE SUBMii YouR RENEWAL AFPLICAil0N SY .



- _ - - _ _ _ - - - - _ _ - - _ - - - - . - .__ -. . _ - - _ _ _ - _ _- - _ _____ - - __. - -_ _ . - _ _ _ - _ _ - - _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ - _ _ - - _

NAME Dugmane Light Cw
PA0025615 012

ADORESS One Oxford Centre
PERMIT NLeeBER DISCHARGE NO. NAT10NAL POLLUTANT 0ISCHARGE ELIMIMATIces SYSTEN301 Grant Street

Pittaburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FACILITY Seaver Valley Ponser Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE le0NITORING REPORT (DMR)
8 0CATlost Shippinoport Sorough, Beaver Consity FROM %~ fe or TO 9f fo 3/

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING GUALITY OR CONCENTRATI0ei

PARAMETER AVERAGE DAILY INST ANT ANE OUS NO. FREQUE NCY S AMPL E
AVERAGE MAXIMlat LailTS MONTHLY MAXIMLal MAXIMUM UNITS EX OF ANALYSIS ITPE

sagte * * * fMeasure. Crof C,cc / o '/ 51 fg
McD *

flow Perspit * * * * * 1/seONIN ESilMATERegaire.

Sampt. * * * / / L ,/3 i (7Measure. /,c3'f /,27 gg '-
,

Free Available Chlorine Pergnit * * * 0.2 0.5 **/M l/ MONTH CRAS
Require.

h,h C E C~7e.
.,

pH Permit * * MININLM * 1/MONIN GRASRequire. 6.0 9.0
* * * * *

~~~

Sampte * *
Measure,

, ,
'

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure,

,

Perspit * * * * * * *
Require.

* * * * *
~

Sample * *
Measure.

*

Permit * * * * * 3
~

'

,

Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Feripi t * * * * * * *

wecpaire.

NAstE/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OfflCER I certify vnder penait of law thet I hav personally examined TELEPHONE DATE
inf rmanson st&m,itted herein,ibleand as f an tsar kith t 9 and ed

en e.r |ncpa ry Information, I bet eve the submittNormat 9n
f those ividus- s immediatet r orDavid Orndort- in ne hepg

tv o! fine and imprisonment.r NI|*ing'fEsTIoN' * *S.g. S 1$1 &M[E",~ jp M()Chenistry Manager of,},%,accujage *
inn *siI'" 412393-5113 95 L1 22

Seek .
-

*
the possi
33 U.S C 319. (Penalties tsider these statutes may include fin 'S'IGNATURE OF PRINC1/A1 EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBER YEAR MONIN DAV

TYPED OR PtipTED ap to ild, and/or maata m impriscoment betaseen 6 mo. and 5 yr. OfflCER OR AuTesaRIZED AMNT CODE

COMMENT AND EXPLANAT10el OF ANY V10LAT10seS (Reference att attachments here)

K CU W &fce k WCeM Y Ne# NG*|G!dP Ch|GV"t2.te c'sTC|DY }?|Mfo03t1M f /fr1CP
,

* '

,,F.orm PGet SWoet 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 OF 1

*
Is0TE: YOUR PESMIT WILL EXPIRE ON PLEASE Susseli YOUR REteEWAL APPLICAT10ei BY. .

- _-



. - - _ _ _ . _ _ _ . . - - _ _ -- -
-- _ _ _ - - _ _ . - - - - - - - . - - _ - . _ _ - _ _ - - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

l,

|
i

sweE Duquesne Light Company
PA0025615 113

ADDRESS One Osford Centre I
PERMIT laDeBER DISCHARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCetARGE ELIMINAil0N SYSTEM I301 Grant Street

(NPDES)Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD i

FACILITY Beaver Valley Power Station Year Munth Pay Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) |
LOCATION Shippingport Borough, Beaver Comty FRCN cf6 /p Of TO 95 /O 3/

WOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCiNTRATION

PARAMETER NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLEAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMLet AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNIIS LX Of ANALYSIS IVFE
Sample

' ~

= *

o ib /* A s .
M m ure. O.008 O . oc>6

_ ,,c ,
Flow Permit 0.043 * * * *

1/ WEEK MEASURfDRequire.

./' (>,
Cs00 5 Day Permit * * * 25 50

~6 3 8%a .

2/MONTN 8 hoORRequire. COMPOSIIE

/d. / 7,8 O 35 RC*
,

Suspended Solids Permit * * * 30 60 2/MONIN 8 h0UR
Require. COMPOSi1E

Tit:1 Residual Chlorine Me e. /,00 /. % O M3 e C2,

Permit issuance thru Permit * * * INSTANT MAX. 2/MONIN GRASSepteater 30, 1997 Require. 1.2 3.6

fecit Cotiform uf. f. 5 3 O 2h, ' 6, 7
r/100MLMay 1 to Oct 31 Permit * * * 200 1000 2/MONIN GRAS

Now I to Apr 30 Regaire. 2000 *

* * *
_

MTu!*. (o,o9 6.. W o %. c,
, ,,,,

pet Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 2/peONIN GRAa
Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

Re@ ire.

IIAME/ TITLE PRINCIDAL EXECUTIVE OfflCER I certify
and as fam @iliar with the information schnitted hereinr pgnalty of law th,t I have personally examined IELEPHONE DATE

and based
on my inquiry of those indivichas(s immediately respgns,ible for

David Orndorf 9 tainine the informatim, I tulieve the stemitted informati9nb

nIf|c" ant ***"[!IAsYr*NI|IIne'fEs"InIo$a!i$*S.C.In![*adI'''7 h',' /p MD 412393-5113 95 11 22
*

Chemistry Manager 9the possi itv of fine and lepresonment. See 18 U. 1 1&
fin SIGNA 1'URE Of PRINCthkL EXECUTIVE AREA NUMSER YEAR MONIN DAVto $16,S 1319. (Penalises ynder these statutes may inc000 and/or maximum imprisonment between 6 mo. andyr. Of flCER OR AUINGil2ED AGENI - CODE

33 U.S.C
TYPED OR PRINTED sg)

CCoeMENT AND ExPLANATIDst Of ANY VIOLATIOtiS (Reference att attachments here)

.

* form PGN SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 Of 1
. . -

* NOTE: YOUR PERMIT WILL EMPIRE ON PLEASE SueMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICAil0el SY. , _ .



_ - _ - - - - - - - _ _ _ - _ __ . .

NAME Duquesne Light C P y
PA0025615 213

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre
p

301 Grant street
" 'Pittsburgh, Pemsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERiop

FACILITY Beaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHAitGC MONiiORING REPORI (DMR)
LOCAtl0N Shippingport Borough, Seaver County FROM jf /O O/ TO 9f /O 3i

NOTE: Read instructions befare completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRAll0N

PARAMETER I No. FREcufMCY SAMettAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNIIS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UN11S EM Cf ANALYSIS TVPE

Sample * * *A[O [Q gA/Measure.
t

**CD *
Flow Peripi t * * * * *

1/ WEEK ESTIMAIERequire.

Sample * * *

Measure.
*

MG/LSuspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 2/ MONTH GRAB
Require.

Sample * * *

Measure.
*

MG/LCil and Grease Permit * * * 15 20 2/ MONTH GRAS
Require.

Sample * * *

Measure.
* S.U.

pH Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 2/MONIN GRASRequire.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

, ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Recpaire.

$Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * *- * * * * * '

Re@ ire. '

Sa. ,Le . . . . . . . -

Measure.
, ,

. Perspit * * * * * * *

Require.

NAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE offlCER I certify urder penalty of law that I have cersonally examined TELEPHONE DATE

and as fanitiar with tng information sttaitted herein,ible forand based -;
on my inquiry gf those artfividua(s immediately respgnsDavid Orndorf
obtaining the information I bet teve the stinittea information

nificantpena_rateandeg,gte,is true accu I an aware that therg are sig- IChemistry Manager ** -

atting false information,S.Q. S 1U01 & y L/ fff, y Afg M 2 3934113 95 11 ~*')
lties for s including -

the possibilit59. (Penalties under these statutes may include finof fine and imprisonment. See 18 U.
33 U.S.C S 13 SIGNAltiRE OF PRINCI L EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBER TEAR MONIN DAV

11 PED OR PRINTED (q) to $16,000 and/or maatmun imprisonment between 6 mo. and 5 yr. OfflCER OR AUT ZED AGENT CODE

COMMENT AND EXPLANATION of ANY VIOLAi!ONS (Reference att attachments here)
~'

k bl6fMbb -*

*
form PGu BWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PACE I of 1

*
DOTE: 'Yout PERMIT WILL EKPIRE ON . PLEASE SUBMIT TOUR RENEWAL APPLICATION EV .



- - . - - - _ _ _ , . _ - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ - . - - _ _ _ _ _ ~ - -

NAME Duquesne Light Company
PA0025615 313

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre
PERMIT NUMSER DISCHARGE No. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM301 Grant Street '

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORlWG PERIOD

FACILITY Seaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day D!$ CHARGE MONiiORING REPORT (DMR)

LOCATION Shippingport Sorough, Beaver County FROM 6 /c) Of TO <f f jo 3f
NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.

QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNiiS MININJM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNils EX OF ANALYSIS TYPE

Sample * * *

Measure. O coa 0,o03 O '/7 ES7MGD *

Flow Permit * * * * * 1/W EK ESilMAIE
kequire.

J2:. <4 <q o h 6
* * *

* MG/L
Suspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 1/ WEE K GRAS

Re@ ire.

JII. <C <C 'h G
* * *

o,
MG/1

Oil and Grease Peripit * * * 15 20 1/ WEEK GRAa
Require.

* * *
_ _ .

J2:. 6.93 7'S o % 6
* 5.U.

pH Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 1/ WEEK GRAS
Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
* *

Perspit * * * * * * *

Re@ ire.
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
* *

Permit * * * * - * *

ReqJire.
Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

* * * * * * *Penmi t
Require.

NAME/iliLE PRINCIPAL EXECuilVE OfflCER I certify m der penalty of Law that I have personally examined | TELEPHONE DATE

and am f amiliar Nith the information stimitted herein,ible forand based
on my incpary gf those individuals immediately respons

David Orndorf obtaining the information, I believe the stkanittea information

IfEEt ***"{*! sYr*NINing'fS'L's!".[do$$ti$* In![*xsN'' [[ fy MO 41239 -5113 95 11 22Chemistry Manager
the possi tv of fine and imprisonment See 18 U.S.C 1N11 -

33 U.S.C. S 1319. (Penalties mder these statutes may I fin SIGNATURE OF PRINCl hL EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBER VEAR MONIH DAf
TYPED OR PRINTED t42 to $10,000 and/or maxim 6sn impresorment between 6 mo, and yr. Of flCER OR AUINOS'IZED AGENT CODE

_

- COMMENT AND EMPLAMAll0N OF ANY VIOLA 110NS (Reference all attachments here)

.

e
form PGN SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 Of 1,

* \

g . i

NOTE: YOUR PERMIT WILL EXPIRE ON . PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR REhEWAL APPLICATION SY .



. - - - - - - - - - - . . . .

NAME Ducpaesne Light Company
,

ADDRESS One Oxford Centre
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINAllON SYSTEM301 Grant Street.

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FACILITY 8eaver Vattey Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day DISCHARGE MONiiORING REPORT (DMR)
LOCATION Shippingport Sorough, Beaver Comty FROM K f() ()/ TO QS /O 3/

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLEAVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERACE MAXIMUM UNITS EX Of ANALYSIS IVPE

e. O FLO
MGD *

Flow Permit * * * * *
1/ WEEK E ST IMAT ERequire.

* * *
-

Sample
Measure.

*
MG/LSuspended Solids Permit * * * 30 100 1/ WEEK GRA8Require.

Sample * * *
~

Measure.
* * * 15 20 1/ WEEK GRA5Oil and Grease Permit

Require.

* * *
~

Sample
Measure.

* S.U.
pH Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0 1/ WEEK GaA8Require.

Sample * * * * * * *
Measure.

, ,

Permit * * * * * * *
Require.

Sample * * * * * * *

Measure.
, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

R e<pai re.

* * * * * * *Sample
Measure.

, ,

Permit * * * * * * *

R eciui r a .
.,

NAME/ TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I 6ertif y mder penalty of law that I have personally examined TELEPHONE DATE

and an.fanitaar with tng inf rmation submitted herein,ible for9 and based
o"taining" Y 9'fo'h $*
f, g acc g e,s.g e g, a'd"*IS

- i *ediatet respms
rmatio'n"d'' believe"the sina tted informationb "Y I"9David Orndorf e in

i Ig g t g er yig- Q 412 393-5113 95 11 22Chemistry Manager .

Seek 8U*S.C.S1$1& , -
--the ssi t of fine and i isonment.

33 S.C S 13 9. (Penattles r these statutes may include fin S[ GNAT 0IlE Of PRINCI L EXECUTIVE AREA NUMBER VEAR MONIH DAY
TYPED OR PRINTED up to S16,000 and/or maaimm imprisorinent between 6 mo. and 5 yr. Of flCER OR AUT 2ED AGENT CODE

(tsenlut AND EXPL AhAllON Of ANT VIOL ATIONS (Ref erence at t attachments here)
.- _

Alo &.sc W GE
"'

g . Form PGH SWQM 002 (Rev 5/88) PAGE 1 of i
l o

NOTE: TOUR PERMli WILL EXPIRE ON . PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR RENEWAL APPLICAllON SY ,



, . _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - _ - _ - _ _ - - - - - _ _ _ . . - _ _ . . - _ .-- _ _ _ .

NAME Duspeane Light Company
PA0025615 013

A00RESS One Oxford Centre
PERMii histBER DISCHARGE NO. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE re.lMINATION SYSTEM

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15279 MONITORING PERIOD

FACILITY Seaver Valley Power Station Year Month Day Year Month Day Ol3 CHARGE MONITORING REFORT (DMR)
LOCAllON Shippinaport Borough, Seaver Consity FROM C6 80 Os TO 95 to 311

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING QUAs.lTY OR CONCENTRATION

PARAMETER NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMLM talliS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS EX of ANALYSIS TYPE

J2:. 3;Shg S?d5@/uh * * *

O W pu
MGo *

F1ces Permit * * *- * * 1/ WEEK ESilMATERequire.

Me. ale Bl .(o o 8/ / J-5
Sa * * * *

.ure.
* DEG F

Temperature Perspit * * * * INSTANT MAX. 1/ WEEK I-SRequire. 116

Sample * * *

Measure. &6 d9O O '/7 67,
MG/LTItil Residaat Chlorine Permit * * * INSTANT MAX. 1/ WEEK GRAS

Require. 0.5 1.25

Sample * * *

Measure.

Antimony Permit * * * MONITOR AND REPORT 1/ WEEK 24 NOUR
Recpnre. COMPOSIIE

~'

Sample * * *

Measure.
* * * MONiiOR AND REPORI 1/ WEEK 24 NOUREY*A * II'* g , EOMPOSIIE

J2:.
* * *

* MG/L
Cyanide, Total Permit * * * DIONITOR AND REPORT 1/ WEEK 24 Nolm

Recpire. COMPOSlit

42. (o,o9 7.15 o //7 (7
* * *

,

pu Permit * * 6.0 * 9.0
*

1/ WEEK CRAS
Require.

of teu th t I hav9 personally examined TELEPHONE DATENAME/iliLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify ynder penatt 9inf rmation att and basedand am familiar with t herein,ible9
on my ncy 9f those ivichas s immed ate re or

David Orndorf 9 tain no information, I bel eve the simo tt informat 9nb
Chiniistry Manager 'j,} rue accgje egyt ing f Ing; jig- 412393-5113 95 11 228* t ther e

isorument. See *S. . S 1N &c1 ine andhe si
3 S.C 9. (Penalties r these statutes may inct in SIGAATURE OF PRINCI EXECUTIVE AREA NLseBER YEAR MONIN DAY

.

TYPED OR PRINTED up to S16, and/or maanmun imprisonment between 6 mo. and yr. OfflCER OR AUT ED AGENT CODE

COMMENT AND EXPLANATIOel OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference att attachments here)

PAGE l Of 1# Form PGM swoM 002 (Rev 5/88) j

*o' |

'D isOTE: Yout PEReeli WILL EXPIRE Ost . PLEASE SueMii YOUR REMEWAL APPLICATION SY .


